2005 Ann Arbor Springtime Invitational Practice Ice Schedule

The following practice ice schedule will be available for Thursday, Friday, Saturday and Sunday, on all three rinks at the Cube.
(Olympic is 100 x 200; Stadium and Varsity are 85 x 200.) The cost is $10 per session. No music will be played on practice ice (except
dance). Practice ice is available by advance reservation with payment. Mail-in Limit: 2 (TWO) FS session/per day. Unfilled spaces
may be purchased at the PI desk, on a first-come, first-served basis (with limits set as needed by the PI desk staff).

Thursday May 19

Olympic Rink
aTm 8:00 - 8:30 AM
a 1 8:30 - 9:00 AM
a T3 9:00 - 9:30 AM
a T4 9:30-10:00 AM
a 15 8:20 - 8:50 PM
Stadium Rink
q Te 7:45 -8:15 AM
a 17 8:15 - 8:45 AM
a T8 8:45-9:15 AM
a 19 9:15 - 9:45 AM
a T10 8:35-9:05 PM

Friday, May 20

Basic- Low- High Beg
High Beginner

High Beg - PrePrel
PrePrel - Preliminary
Novice

Juvenile - OpenJuv - Inter
Juvenile - OpenJuv - Inter
Juvenile - OpenJuv - Inter
Juvenile - OpenJuv
Couples Dance

High Beg - PrePreliminary

Low Beginner

Low - High Beg- Preprel
Low - High Beg- Preprel
Juvenile - Open Juv
PrePreliminary

ocooooopbo0o

Varsity Rink

T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18
T19
T20

10:00 -10:30 AM
10:30 -11:00 AM
11:00 -11:30 AM
11:30 -12:00 PM
12:10 -12:40 PM
12:40 - 1:10 PM
1:10 - 1:40 PM
1:50 - 2:20 PM
2:20 - 2:50 PM
2:50 - 3:20 PM

Juvenile

PrePreliminary
PrePrelim - Preliminary
Juvenile - Intermediate
Juvenile - Intermediate
Intermediate

Juvenile -Intermediate
Intermediate
Dance-SD/RB/DW/CT *
Dance-CC/HH/WW/
TF/FiT*

* circle which dances you will practice

F7

E8

F9

F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F15
F16

10:10-10:40 AM
10:40 -11:10 AM
11:10 -11:40 AM
11:50 -12:20 PM
12:20 -12:50 PM
12:50 - 1:20 PM
1:30 - 2:00 PM
2:00 - 2:30 PM
2:30 - 3:00 PM
3:00 - 3:30 PM

Juvenile - Open Juv
Novice

Novice

Low- High Beg- Preprel
Preprelim -- Preliminary
Junior

Novice - Junior

Novice - Junior
Preprelim -- Preliminary
Juvenile - Intermediate

T21
T22
123
T24
125
T26
T27
T28
T29
T30

3:20 - 3:50 PM
4:00 - 4:30 PM
4:30 - 5:00 PM
5:00 - 5:30 PM
5:40 - 6:10 PM
6:10 - 6:40 PM
6:40 - 7:10 PM
7:20 - 7:50 PM
7:50 - 8:20 PM
8:20 - 8:50 PM

3:40 - 4:10 PM
4:10 - 4:40 PM
4:40 - 5:10 PM
5:20 - 5:50 PM
5:50 - 6:20 PM
6:20 - 6:50 PM
6:50 - 7:20 PM
7:30 - 8:00 PM
8:00 - 8:30 PM
8:30 - 9:00 PM

Inter - Novice
Inter - Novice
Inter - Novice
Inter - Novice
Inter - Novice
Inter - Novice
Inter - Novice
Pairs

Junior/Senior
Junior/Senior

Novice - Junior
Novice - Senior
Novice - Senior
Juvenile - Intermediate
Juvenile - Intermediate
Intermediate - Novice
Juvenile - Intermediate
Juvenile - Intermediate
Pairs/Dance Teams
General

Olympic Rink
Q F1 7:15-7:45 AM
Stadium Rink
Q R 7:15-7:45 AM
Varsity Rink
Q B 8:00 - 8:30 AM
Q F4 8:30 - 9:00 AM
Q F5 9:00 - 9:30 AM
Q Fe 9:40-10:10 AM
Saturday, May 21
Olympic Rink
Q SA1 7:15-7:45AM
O SA25 7:35-8:05PM
Stadium Rink
Q SA2
a
Varsity Rink
O SA3  8:00-8:30 AM
QO SA4  8:30-9:00 AM

Sunday, May 22

Olympic Rink
SU1 7:50- 8:30 AM

Stadium Rink
Q SuU2 7:15-7:45 AM

Preliminary
Inter - Senior

7:15 - 7:45 AM Preliminary--PreJuvenile
SA26 7:45- 8:15PM Prelim - Juvenile

Intermediate
Preliminary - PreJuvenile

Novice FINAL Rnd

Prelim - Prejuvenile

o000 C

a

a

SA5
SA6
SA7
SA8
SA9

9:00 - 9:30 AM
9:40 - 10:10 AM
10:10 -10:40 AM
10:40 -11:10 AM
11:20 -11:50 AM

SA10 11:50 -12:20 PM
SA11 12:20 -12:50 PM
SA12  1:00 - 1:30 PM
SA13  1:30-2:00 PM
SA14 2:00 - 2:30 PM

Varsity Rink

SuU3
SU4
SU5
SuU6

7:30 - 8:00 AM
8:00 - 8:40 AM
8:50 - 9:30 AM
9:30-10:00 AM

Intermediate
Intermediate
PreJuvenile--Juvenile
Intermediate

Junior

Junior
Juvenile--Intermediate
Juvenile--Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

PreJuvenile

Juvenile FINAL Rnd
Junior FINAL Rnd

Solo Dance/ Adult Pairs

o000 po0o0

SA15
SA16
SA17
SA18
SA19
SA20
SA21
SA22
SA23
SA24

2:40 - 3:10 PM
3:10 - 3:40 PM
3:40 - 4:10 PM
4:10 - 4:40 PM
4:50 - 5:20 PM
5:20 - 5:50 PM
5:50 - 6:20 PM
6:30 - 7:00 PM
7:00 - 7:30 PM
7:30 - 8:00 PM

SU7 10:10 -10:50 AM
SU8 10:50 -11:20 AM
SU9 11:20 -11:50 PM
SU1012:00 - 12:40 PM
SU11 12:40 - 1:10 PM
SU12 1:10 - 1:40 PM

Senior

Pairs

Couples/Solo Dance
Junior -- Senior
Senior

Novice -- Senior

Novice -- Senior
Preliminary - PreJuvenile
Adult

General

Sunday Final Rounds are reserved for finalists. Sign up at the PI desk any time after initial round qualification.

Senior
Preliminary-PreJuvenile
Preliminary-PreJuvenile
Intermed. FINAL Rnd
Adults

Adults

Please complete carefully and return the entire form ASAP. Make a copy for yourself of the sessions you have requested. Requests are handled in
the order received. You will receive an e-mail or telephone call only if you do NOT get the sessions requested. Those with e-mail will be handled
first; those who only give phone numbers will be handled after e-mails. Otherwise, assume you are on the session; no confirmations are mailed out.
No questions regarding practice ice will be handled by telephone. Email questions (but NOT practice ice orders) are OK: <ckauf49@aol.com>

EXCEPTION — Canadians (only) may Fax (734-662-4450) or email orders— bring payment with you.
POSTMARK DEADLINE MAY 12, 2005 anything later must be processed on-site

Make checks payable to:

AAFSC

Mail this Entire Form to: AAFSC Practice Ice, ¢/o Cindy Kauffman, 5255 Queensway, Howell, MI 48843 Do NOT send mail that
requires a signature. It takes longer. No one home to sign for it. We won’t receive it in time. Send first class mail.

Competition Level

Name Phone_( )
USFSA # Email:
Number of Sessions x $10.00 = $ Total Due $

Enclosed

If there are travel or scheduling conflicts that preclude the assignment to some days or times, or any special requests or instructions, please
include them on the back of the form or on a separate sheet.



