## 2005 Ann Arbor Springtime Invitational Practice Ice Schedule

The following practice ice schedule will be available for Thursday, Friday, Saturday and Sunday, on all three rinks at the Cube. (Olympic is 100 x 200; Stadium and Varsity are 85 x 200.) The cost is \$10 per session. No music will be played on practice ice (except dance). Practice ice is available by advance reservation with payment. **Mail-in Limit: 2 (TWO) FS session/per day.** Unfilled spaces may be purchased at the PI desk, on a first-come, first-served basis (with limits set as needed by the PI desk staff).

Thursday May 19

q 0 0	T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 <b>Stadiu</b> T6 T7 T8 T9 T10	8:30 - 9:00 AM 9:00 - 9:30 AM 9: <u>30-10:00</u> AM 8:20 - 8:50 <b>PM</b> <b>Im Rink</b> 7:45 - 8:15 AM 8:15 - 8:45 AM 8:45 - 9:15 AM 9: <u>15 - 9:45</u> AM 8:35 - 9:05 <b>PM</b>	Basic- Low- High Beg High Beginner High Beg - PrePrel PrePrel - Preliminary Novice Juvenile - OpenJuv - Inter Juvenile - OpenJuv - Inter Juvenile - OpenJuv - Inter Juvenile - OpenJuv Couples Dance		T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16 T17 T18 T19 T20	11: <u>30 -12:00</u> PM 12:10 -12:40 PM 12:40 - 1:10 PM 1: <u>10 - 1:40</u> PM 1: <u>50 - 2:20</u> PM 2:20 - 2:50 PM	PrePreliminary PrePrelim – Preliminary Juvenile – Intermediate Juvenile – Intermediate Intermediate Juvenile –Intermediate Intermediate Dance-SD/RB/DW/CT Dance-CC/HH/WW/ TF/FiT*	*	T22 T23 T24 T25 T26 T27 T28 T29	4:00 - 4:30 PM 4:30 - 5:00 PM 5:00 - 5:30 PM 5:40 - 6:10 PM 6:10 - 6:40 PM 6:40 - 7:10 PM 7:20 - 7:50 PM 7:50 - 8:20 PM	Inter - Novice Inter - Novice Inter - Novice Inter - Novice Inter - Novice Inter - Novice Inter - Novice Pairs Junior/Senior Junior/Senior
Fr	Friday, May 20										
	F1 Stadiu F2	<b>m Rink</b> 7:15 - 7:45 AM <b>y Rink</b> 8:00 - 8:30 AM 8:30 - 9:00 AM 9:00 - 9:30 AM	High Beg – PrePreliminary Low Beginner Low – High Beg– Preprel Low – High Beg– Preprel Juvenile – Open Juv PrePreliminary		F8 F9 F10	10:40 -11:10 AM 11:10 -11:40 AM 11:50 -12:20 PM 12:20 -12:50 PM 12:50 - 1:20 PM 1:30 - 2:00 PM 2:00 - 2:30 PM 2:30 - 3:00 PM	Novice Low- High Beg- Preprel Preprelim Preliminary		F20 F21 F22	4:10 - 4:40 PM 4: <u>40 - 5:10</u> PM 5:20 - 5:50 PM 5:50 - 6:20 PM 6:20 - 6:50 PM 6: <u>50 - 7:20</u> PM 7:30 - 8:00 PM	Novice – Junior Novice – Senior Novice – Senior Juvenile – Intermediate Juvenile – Intermediate Intermediate – Novice Juvenile – Intermediate Juvenile – Intermediate Pairs/Dance Teams General
Sa	Saturday, May 21										
	SA1 SA25 Stadiu SA2 SA26 Varsit	7:45 - 8:15 PM y Rink	Inter – Senior PreliminaryPreJuvenile Prelim – Juvenile		SA8 SA9 SA10 SA11 SA12 SA13	10:4 <u>0 -11:10</u> AM 11:20 -11:50 AM 11:50 -12:20 PM 12:2 <u>0 -12:50</u> PM 1:00 - 1:30 PM 1:30 - 2:00 PM	Intermediate PreJuvenileJuvenile Intermediate Junior Junior JuvenileIntermediate JuvenileIntermediate Intermediate		SA15 SA16 SA17 SA18 SA19 SA20 SA21 SA22 SA23	4:1 <u>0 - 4:40</u> PM 4:50 - 5:20 PM 5:20 - 5:50 PM 5:5 <u>0 - 6:20</u> PM 6:30 - 7:00 PM 7:00 - 7:30 PM	Pairs Couples/Solo Dance Junior Senior Senior Novice Senior Novice Senior Preliminary – PreJuvenile Adult
	SA3 SA4	8:00 - 8:30 AM 8:30 - 9:00 AM	Intermediate Preliminary – PreJuvenile		SA14	2: <u>00 - 2:30</u> PM	Intermediate		SA24	7:30 - 8:00 PM	General
Sunday, May 22 <u>Sunday Final Rounds are reserved for finalists.</u> Sign up at the PI desk any time after initial round qualification.											
		<b>pic Rink</b> 7:50- 8:30 AM	Novice FINAL Rnd		SU3	ty Rink 7:30 - 8:00 AM			SU8		Preliminary-PreJuvenile
		<b>um Rink</b> 2:15 - 7:45 AM	Prelim – Prejuvenile		SU4 SU5 SU6	8: <del>50 - 9:30</del> AM	<b>Juvenile FINAL Rnd</b> <b>Junior FINAL Rnd</b> Solo Dance/Adult Pairs		SU10 SU11		
Please complete carefully and return the entire form ASAP. <i>Make a copy for yourself</i> of the sessions you have requested. <b>Requests are handled in the order received.</b> You will receive an e-mail or telephone call only if you do NOT get the sessions requested. Those with e-mail will be handled first; those who only give phone numbers will be handled after e-mails. Otherwise, assume you are on the session; no confirmations are mailed out. <i>No questions regarding practice ice will be handled by telephone. Email questions (but NOT practice ice orders) are OK: <ckauf49@aol.com></ckauf49@aol.com></i>											

Make *checks payable* to: AAFSC POSTMARK DEADLINE MAY 12, 2005 anything later must be processed on-site *Mail* this Entire Form to: AAFSC Practice Ice, c/o Cindy Kauffman, 5255 Queensway, Howell, MI 48843 Do NOT send mail that requires a signature. It takes longer. No one home to sign for it. We won't receive it in time. Send first class mail.

EXCEPTION - Canadians (only) may Fax (734-662-4450) or email orders - bring payment with you.

Name	Phone ()	Competition Level
USFSA #	Email:	
Number of Sessions x \$10.00 = \$	Total Due \$	Enclosed

Number of Sessions \_\_\_\_\_\_ x  $$10.00 = $_____ Iotal Due $______ Enclosed$ If there are travel or scheduling conflicts that preclude the assignment to some days or times, or any special requests or instructions, please include them on the back of the form or on a separate sheet.